
COMM NW COR OF NE1/4 OF SW1/4,
 E 326.01 FT, S 584.94 FT FOR
POB, E 405.51 FT, S 536.80 FT,

PEARSON JESSE HARRY
310 SW SLEEPY CT
WHITE SPRINGS, FL 32096

18-2S-16-01642-008

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

18216.00 1.00/

04/15/2025 MLU

11/09/2022 JD 5.00 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

18,096
8,200
35,000
61,296
28,455
32,841

HX HB 25,000
7,841
61,296

0

61,296

1408/0044 3/13/2020 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEPHANIE J ESTEP AKA

STEPHANIE J ESTEP A

1421/1110 2/01/2019 AG U I 21 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEPHANIE J ESTEP & W

JESSE HARRY PEARSON
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2019HX Base Yr

310 NW SLEEPY CT, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 02 ROLL COMP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 04 04

0800 02 924 81.6050 48.96 45,239 1986 1986 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 18,096

924 924 18,096

BAS= W66 S14 E66 N14$.

BAS

66

14

66

14

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 35,000


